
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            94          10238         2079         202016

 105 CHINA          MT           242          55043         3915         707369

 106 TAIWAN         MT           165          23424         2265         338375

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            261           23           6836

 110 VIETNAM        MT           137          29999         2054         442154

 111 THAILND        MT          1246          99601        16996        1294989

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1545         137828        14738        1252697

 113 MALYSIA        MT         50908        3015174       505392       27756477

 117 PHILPIN        MT          5031         322860        43865        2709679

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2844         244136        23183        1947463

 123 INDIA          MT          2678         273787        25341        2513102

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           14          13186

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           2321

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1           2930           33          27416

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           12           8283

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4856

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           4476           79          84448

 203 SWEDEN         MT           302          24640         3185         616249

 204 DENMARK        MT           997          83939         4281         350058

 205 U KING         MT            36          26105         5445        1015954

 207 NETHLDS        MT           176          45915         2147         613375

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          271          30127

 210 FRANCE         MT           227          73379         1903         662777

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           1529

 213 GERMANY        MT           565         126935        10218        1819580

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           6933           12          74122

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          150          96711

 218 SPAIN          MT          1301         473782        14847        5232132

 220 ITALY          MT          1698         709410        24236        8948957

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           20           2889

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            514

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            7           1477

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            1           1288

 230 GREECE         MT            36          18181          328         164781

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            4           1437

 234 TURKEY         MT           142          30031          792         155826

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            3           2692

 302 CANADA         MT          2975         282469        61872        3794293

 304 USA            MT          3443         503874       109025       10168186

 305 MEXICO         MT            38          30244          364         252834

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -         1033          74536

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            203            0            203

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -          348          18599

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        10697         838110

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           2440          131          22051

 409 CHILE          MT           981         103217         6234         622895

 410 BRAZIL         MT           328          60951         4778        1017371

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           30           3406

 412 URUGUAY        MT            15            657          194          23411

 413 ARGENT         MT          1452         186529         5853         745745

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0           1125

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           13           5639

 516 IVCOAST        MT             3           1846            6           3805

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          203          34210

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          155          51177

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           23           4918

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          227          87977

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           19           1950

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           39           5169

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          2189         237714        29448        2771762

 606 NEWZELD        MT           164          27619         1601         339207

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            40           1720          929          44695

 105 CHINA          MT            16           7958          680         106460

 106 TAIWAN         MT            31           6897          222          96790

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0           3802

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           30           3029

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            5           2619

 113 MALYSIA        MT             4           2287            4           2287

 117 PHILPIN        MT            11           6899          119          72187

 118 INDNSIA        MT             8           5535           65          50595

 123 INDIA          MT             1            626          135          27550

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           14          13186
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -            3           2321

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4856

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           61           5796

 204 DENMARK        MT           997          83939         4057         314723

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           98         145687

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           14          11201

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          208          17259

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            270            0            475

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           1529

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            243         1999         157024

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -          128          87188

 218 SPAIN          MT           139          70154         1648         904095

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            5          13567

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            7           1477

 302 CANADA         MT          1765         152396        53668        2991885

 304 USA            MT          2479         189760        60812        3610891

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           35           2199

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -         1033          74536

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -          348          18599

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        10654         784858

 409 CHILE          MT           912          73220         5928         481711

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           3001

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -          164          21493

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -          280          37913

 516 IVCOAST        MT             3           1846            6           3805

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           19           1950

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           38           3900

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           229          38887         4739         720694

 606 NEWZELD        MT           164          27170         1562         310034

                                                                

40101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            40           1720          929          41143

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4            607

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        35799        1600952

 304 USA            MT             9           1048        25390        1183266

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             8            565         1306          70653

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            3            278

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            285          217          24996

 105 CHINA          MT           179          34668         2916         511469

 106 TAIWAN         MT            71           6002          377          32227

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            261           23           6836

 110 VIETNAM        MT           137          29999         1978         407462

 111 THAILND        MT          1024          63492        13067         636093

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           323          39898         3031         360386

 113 MALYSIA        MT         46865        2683412       461110       23787672

 117 PHILPIN        MT          4959         311235        43438        2605697

 118 INDNSIA        MT           200          40551         2866         365520

 123 INDIA          MT          2317         223856        20928        1947557

 143 ISRAEL         MT             0           2158           20          13994

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           12           8283

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          810         375657

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           30           6313

 205 U KING         MT            16          19868          108         170522

 207 NETHLDS        MT           135          25085         1438         292184

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           36           5537

 210 FRANCE         MT            54          31857          576         355556

 213 GERMANY        MT            63           4597         2105         159355

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           6933           11          73011

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           21           9523

 218 SPAIN          MT          1146         401738        12804        4270434

 220 ITALY          MT          1685         706801        23028        8748963

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            514

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            1           1288

 230 GREECE         MT            36          18181          298         160335

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -            4           1437

 234 TURKEY         MT           142          30031          792         155826

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            3           2692

 302 CANADA         MT          1190         127853         8143         789983

 304 USA            MT           700         250607        39695        5285328

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           15          18765

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            203            0            203

 409 CHILE          MT            69          29997          306         141184
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

403                                                             

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            206          171          22199

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           30           3406

 412 URUGUAY        MT            15            657           15            657

 413 ARGENT         MT          1313         159044         3863         449643

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0           1125

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -           13           5639

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          203          34210

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           23           4918

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           1269

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1714         176926        20284        1660546

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            449            7          14480

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT            20           2095         2788         181288

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         3199         201316

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           183          20720         2411         260580

 113 MALYSIA        MT         40137        2251921       410129       20846608

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         1390          55126

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            419

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           30           5885

 207 NETHLDS        MT           117          18631         1134         179768

 304 USA            MT             -              -           41           4390

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            203            0            203

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          168          17847

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            91           9243         1900         185846

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           30           3406

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            53           8233          930         132325

 105 CHINA          MT            47          12417          320          89440

 106 TAIWAN         MT            63          10525         1666         209358

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76          30890

 111 THAILND        MT           222          36109         3900         655867

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1223          97930        11705         889692

 113 MALYSIA        MT          4039         329475        44277        3966518

 117 PHILPIN        MT            60           4726          311          31795

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2636         198050        20255        1531348

 123 INDIA          MT           361          49305         4280         537995

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1            772           13          13422

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           4476           19          78652

 203 SWEDEN         MT           302          24640         2373         240592

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          192          29022

 205 U KING         MT            20           6237         5238         699745

 207 NETHLDS        MT            40          20830          696         309990

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28           7331

 210 FRANCE         MT           172          41252         1327         306746

 213 GERMANY        MT           502         122095         6116        1503201

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1111

 218 SPAIN          MT            16           1890          394          57603

 220 ITALY          MT            14           2609         1203         186427

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           20           2889

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           30           4446

 302 CANADA         MT            20           2220           61          12425

 304 USA            MT           265          63507         8519        1271967

 305 MEXICO         MT            38          30244          314         231870

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           43          53252

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           2440          131          22051

 410 BRAZIL         MT           328          60745         4607         992171

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           15           1261

 413 ARGENT         MT           138          27485         1711         258189

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          155          51177

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          227          87977

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           246          21901         4424         390522

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           30          14693

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            42          11769          208          75729

 106 TAIWAN         MT            11           4968           70          31937

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76          28352

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18           8967
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40501                                                           

 123 INDIA          MT            12           2635           21           4605

 143 ISRAEL         MT             1            772           13          13422

 205 U KING         MT             0           1537            1           8925

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            288            0            529

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           3522

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           1651

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            268

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           6999

 304 USA            MT             2           5548           21          36876

 305 MEXICO         MT            38          30244          314         231870

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           43          53252

 410 BRAZIL         MT           185          43043         3076         817406

 413 ARGENT         MT            14          15717          150         115508

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          155          51177

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          227          87977

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           30          14693

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


